L

4 3 2 1
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. | RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION - | Loc DIST REVlSlONS
© copvriT - BY TYCO FLECTRONICS CORPORATION, A NICHTS RESERVED. | A |66 FT TR DESCRIFTION DATE AN | APVD |
PART FIRST
NUMBER REV USED D1 | ECN 0150-0081-05 1-05 |MY [ TE
565816-3 D -
AM P 4 4 ~ ?L! yﬁ‘f'{ L SeL GBS
2} 1281 (7/63) TYPE
el ‘ BRySH LEFT  AMP INCORPORATED B2TH
APPLICATOR PARTS LIST ENDFEED CONTACT || FLA®  HARRISBURG, PENNA. "5 773"
NG, DESCRIP TION REG.| PART NO. NO. DESCRIPTION REQ.| PART NO. CRIMPING DATA TERMINALS
11 @ WIRE CRIMPER | 6BESIg2Z| » TO APPLY TERMINAL G488
2| ® INS. CRIMPER | 4869174 8 | SCREW BUT HD, Yarie |1 [3.21¢02.7
3lm ANVIL WIRE | %é‘séﬁﬁé? £]] 44 / WIRE SIZE | CRIMP HEIGHT
4] ANVIL seweeR [NE 1 @635@ 45 21 o Ea
5| B SHEAR BLADE i 4edR2E-1] % 20 LEG
6| ® REAR SHEAR PLATE | |[BaTals-di v 19 B 6
7| SHEARBLADE SPACER-FROMT | | (27408 3| %8 |TERMINAL SToP aﬁ*"r m«f | K L eR
8 SHEAR BLADE SPACER -REAR | | 6B6218-]/|| ¥ [ BDRAGSToP { 17 N-E-1
9| REAR ANVIL SPACER PLT. 0 | MEAS BUSHING -~ FRT. | 452335 {i| Crimp SIZE | TYPE FEED
10| FRONT ANVIL SPACER PLT. 51 | DRAG STUD - ERT. | [ 452837-]| wRre o906 F
11| TOOL SPACER 2 | PRAG SPRING ~FRT. || 370574 msuL, L1701 0 | 5060
12  CRIMP SPACER | I8S4L52-8 53 SLEEVED
13 FRONT STRIP GU,DE-TQP ‘ 6‘9!@5?& 54 INSUL ATION RASGE WIRE RANGE
14|  REAR STRIP GUIDE | |872834°2|] 55 095 - 11 E 2117 mac.
i3 FRONT STRIP GUIDE- RoeT. 3 3?&5835 56 EXPLODED VIEW
15) RAM V47 iaty || v
16 TOOL HOLDER 58 REMARKS: BB LT WP ANV
7| ADJ. CRIMP MOUNT FSS Y, | [465332-11 99 | T2 RETAHIN BLADE
18 ADJ, BLOCK 60
19]  APPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY. | 147170771 61 - L WHRE - L06eA T b G B G H A
0 BASE PLATE 62
21 BASE BLOCK 63
22|  STRIP GUIDE PLATE 64 [I" AR FEED ASSY 1 _16960&!-]
23|  ANVIL HOLDER 65 | TEMNSION ADS. PLATEL 1 274999
241  AUX. ANVIL HOLDER MISCELLANEOUS
25| STRIPPER I 1e8&914 166 [LI/BRICATOR ASEY | |465184-2
2| STRIPFERMOUNT (REAR MT.}| | (6869121 | TERMINAL LVEBRICANT (REFR57G3/-2)
27| RETAINER PLATE § | =72251)|¢8 AR BLAST ASsSY. | 458280
B| sTRicPER SPACER S0 7| 1 1471505-9) 9 | ELBow B2 B 3l T N N e oer acament
29|  STRIPPER BUSHING -~ = @ = 7 | coPPER TURE | 4594457 '
30 STOCK DRAG P 1\ &iosiz-n THIS APPLICATOR IS TO BE USED ON
31|  STOCK DRAG HANDLE { R7E382 AMP-O-LECTRIC - 47273~ &
32| STOCK DRAG STUD { 259045~ MBS BT REE D DIST.
23] STOCK DRAG SPRING ¢ 23840 ALIGN . GA 6798371
34 STOCK DRAG ADJ. SCREW 2 372297 SERIAL NO. DATE SHIPPED DFs:/uNED/
35| FEED FINGER HOLDER
35 EEED FINGER : 4&2@/?,/ CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS CHK'D.
37| FEED FINGER TIP
28| FEED FINGER SPACER APPID.
39| BASE CASTING { |\ BEF027=3
40 GUARD | 4878564 APPLICATOR REV, SHEET
d] NUMBER _—
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™ 27JAN05 tyco Tyco Electronics Corporation
CHK 3
oS UFHNEER%%ESS#&LIEF?ED MSD ERISMAN - Electronics Harrisburg, Pa 17105-3608
INCHES
TP k- Pmicrw END FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR
S i |ewwees
zNELcLE + _:l: _ _ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT — Az 00779 @.:.5658'] 6—3 —_
CUSTOMER DRAWING [ _ == oy, [

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000

w [565816—3




[ 4 3

mﬂﬁ_mmmb.—l_ﬁﬂm - = . | Loc DIST REVISIONS
© copvricHT - BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. - MICHTS RESERVED. | A 66 1= DESCRIFTION ATE N A0 |
- SEE SHEET 1 - — —
D - i APPLICATOR PARTS LIST (BOLT, NUT, SCREW, WASHER etc.)
NO, DESCRIP TION SNZE LGTH. EQ. PART NO. NO. DESCRIF TION SIZE LG TH. REQ. PART NO.
10l |SCREW SOC.SET. S/ Vg -20 | ¥z | ) 216096
RA™M PIN To RAMIIS) 130| NWJT, HEX S/, &-32 |~ |1 [21021-3
102l SCREW , HEX. H D- 3/8-i6 || 743 [3-210)5 FRONT DRAG STvD (51
I WASHER  FLAT 2ptd |~ |3 371178 |i3)| SCREW, S0¢. HD CAP 12-24 | 3/2 |1 |5-21060-2
APPL’ MT.(19) To BASE CASTING/38) DRRC SToP/49) To Atr| mMT (%)
/24| SCREW SOC. HD. cAF 8-32 | 5/a |2 12-21000-8
] 05| WASHEE FLAT 2 1D | ~ |2 {21855
FRoNT STRIP guibE {13 £ 134) Te APPLl M (i9) 1133] SCREW Soc. HO. (4P Ya-20 | Y4 |1 |9-21001-0
/66 [SCRE oC. HD. Cap [ 8-32 |3/8 |2 [2-Zi000o%|134] WASHER tock o 1D [~ | [21028-6
07 w»s:-;z’?, ELAT 8 1.0, |~ |2 l2te55-¢ BLADE (53 T0 CRIMPER (4;
REAR STRIP Guipe(14)| Te ArPFA. MTI9) " ]
JO8INUT HEX. - l1e-32 |—~ |2 T21018-7]138] SCREW, Soc, HD. CAP t/a-20 | 7/ |2 |2100/-5
c DRAG ADJ SCRews(3 37 WASHER, FLAT /41D | — |2 |21055-5
109|SCREW , FLAT HD. 6-32 | '/a |2 [1-21003-8 AR FEED ASSY. (64) To |BASE CASING(E3)
DRAc HANODLE (3)) To DRAG (30) ol
HOINUT HEX. SA . 1/4-20 (= |1 121022-41180SCREW SOC. HO. CAP S0 .25 | 1 lo-2000-2
2. DRAG STuDs (32) IBINASHER FLAT e 1.0. | — 1} 2(055-5|
TERMINRL STOP G8) TO |ANVIL, INS ()
H2| SCREW, Soc, HD. CAP g6 | | Yfa -2100i-&
' ANVI(R) ANVIL(R) Spacza(7£8) R SLvc PL (6)|To ArAill APPLICATOR ONLY TO INCLUDE
1S | SCREW, SoC. #D. (AP f4-20 11'/a|2 | 21061-7
CRivPER MT.{17) SPAcER (1R ) w.CRinp{l) BLAAE (5] To BAM{
16 |SCREW, Soc. HD. CAP 8-32 |5/c] !t [7-21000-4
V7| WASHER  FLAT g 1D |7 it [21055-6 '
TENSION A3 PLATE{6S) |Te FEED | FINGER(3 NOTES: ¢,/ 48
122| SCREW, SoC- HD . CAHP 8-32 |S/he | [72e00-4
B 23| LRSHER FLAT 8D |— |1 (2105528
. CRIMPER weSERT (2) 7o CRIMPER A7 (17|
25| SCREW  Soc, HD. CAP 16-32 | /2 12 [321000-5
126 WASHER |, FLAT 16 10 | ~= |2 | 21855-7
MT. ON-OFF VALVE of AIR susr(ae)
118 SCREW, Sac. H2- AP 1632 |z (2 B210e0-8
RET. PL.27) STRIPPES AT (2c) To APl wx| (1) i
o 19]SCeEw, sac pip 8P 10-32 [3/q | 240407 —
Srerrcp (25) seacer (23] tacarek iy % | sedwr (2.6

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. MHZ:Q NGER 27JAN05 tyco Tyco Electronics Corporation
A u‘é ERISMAN 2 Eloctronics Harrisburg, Pa 17105-3608
""‘::;';"S’ OTERWAE ShtbRD:  [APvD ZBIANZO05 | NANE
- PRODUCT SPEC
(1]:% i - _ END FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR
'@'gg ;ﬁ : - APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + _:l: _ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES =
MATERIAL B FINISH B WEIGHT — A2 00779 @.:.5658‘] 6_3 —
SCALE SHEET REV
CUSTOMER DRAWING | 1.1 | 2 4 [®pq
AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000

L

w [565816—3




L

4

—mls—mmmmn.—l—mzmm

© COPYRIGHT = BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AL RIGHTS RES N

O ~HARDWARE

REVISIONS

66 [

LR

DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SEE SHEET 1

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™ 27JaN05 Tyco Electronics Corporation
CHK 278AN2005 Harrisburg, Pa 17105-3608
" C.ERISMAN .
DWENSIOS: TR, [ TRINGO05 [WE
INCHES
0 PLC + - PRODUCT SPEC
1 PLC + - _ END FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR
2 PLC + -
@ 3 PLC + - APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + "y _ SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TQ
M - A2]00779(C=565816—3 -

CUSTOMER DRAWING

[ 10 ™ 374 [®b1

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MARZ000

w [565816—3




4 3 2 1
mmm:sﬂ:b.—rmmm = . | Loc DIsT REVISIONS
© copmenr - BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. - R1OHTS RESERVED. | A |66 FT= DESCRIPTION ATE oW | APVD |
— | SEE SHEET 1 - - | =
D
=
o
|-
o
@
o |
s
[
i
] =
o
=
%)
=2
-
—
o
=
&
g
C o
&
— b
&
=
=}
£
=
=
)
0
[1%]
o
o
Enf
[+
i §
=
B i
z
Lot
5
*
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. ""“”::Q NGER Z74ANDS tyco Tyco Electronics Corporation
A c“é ERISMAN 2 Electronics Harrisburg, Pa 17105—-3608
DIMENSIONS: OTOLERANCES UNLESS . [7vD 28JAN2005 | NANE
INCHES
o PLC £ - PRODUGT SPEC
1 PLC + - _ END FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR
'@'gg :ﬁ : - APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC . SIZE | GAGE GODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES + - —
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT — A2 00779 @.:.5658'] 6—3 —
CUSTOMER DRAWING [== 1.0 = 4 %4 [®pg

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000

L

w [565816—3




